

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-69			<p data-bbox="699 344 933 371"><u>SPLA No. 307 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 371 933 398"><u>CRLA No. 822 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Alok Kumar, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="794 589 1406 622">Mr. V.S. Rawat, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 656 1485 734">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 04.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 768 1485 846">Urgency application (IA No. 2 of 2025) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 987 1485 1021" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1182 1021 1318 1048" style="text-align: right;">21.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1055 783 1081">Avneet/</p>