

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-22			<p data-bbox="699 371 959 403"><u>SPLA No. 307 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 756 432"><u>With</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 434 963 461"><u>CRLA No. 822 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 463 1246 499"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 533 1485 613">Mr. Alok Kumar, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 645 1485 725">Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 757 1485 837">Ms. Mamta Bisht, Advocate for the private respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="699 869 1485 949">At the request of learned counsel for the private respondent, list on 21.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1048 1485 1084">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1086 1318 1113">19.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1115 783 1142">Avneet/</p>